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ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

ISIN:  LU1598757687

Overview

2024/07/26 17:30:00

Price
20.725 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

WKN:

0.74% (0.15)

LU1598757687
MT

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

16,992 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

19.69 EUR (5,000)
21.76 EUR (5,000)
20.8575 EUR
20.8575 EUR
20.725 EUR
20.5725 EUR
20.76 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125109186,129796926,158371384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ac5161934487cbabfaa9ffcc26c0d57b56e0fc5633673fd7a50d514d376a717&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa692b5c7abd2a794&time=1722253094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=925d2f550e801bf7ff1f01648e6a9530d1cc07fcec72c6303960795c0788cc09&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce227bd2e4d66ed8a&time=1722253094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aa7c690c18c0bd625aceb5d69d5b4cdc6c246e9e7c022e22fe9219a7a207cbd&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=937fcbd9153caa8b5&time=1722253094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a79e0bad8e5366b8b30087f8af50b42bc5d2f638b0b22d78b969485109f40215&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcae688ef9df7cf8e&time=1722253094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00ec69242ef1e367c7e489675d74eab420f404810ac21df1db70b344e5b58897&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c45fe20f49a30e077&time=1722253094&tool=RSC

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Details
2024/07/26 17:30:00 5y
Price
20.725 EUR ’
Difference 0.74% (0.15) 30.00 l |
| f
General attributes m | | \,‘ll'
ISIN LU1598757687 25.00 Pﬂ M FJ wﬂ% \'{1\{]
Symbol MT q J’n i }
Exchange London Stock Exchange j \H
European Trade Reporting 20.00
Currency EUR "b
Sector Industry ﬂ
Security Stock 15.00 Vd\r\
type | J‘
Market cap 16,992 EUR J \ ¥i
(m) 10.00 w )w'-'l{
Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.69 EUR (5,000) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 21.76 EUR (5,000)
Open 20.8575 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 20.8575 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 20.725 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.5725 EUR
VWAP 20.76 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.738 EUR (0)
Trading volume - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.417 EUR (5,823)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 23.359 EUR (34,432)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 23.642 EUR (35,739)
YTD High | date 26.715 EUR (2024/02/12)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 20.498 EUR (2024/07/25)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 26.715 EUR (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) 1857% -2043% -26.75% 52 Weeks Low | date 20.075 EUR (2023/10/30)
Perf (abs.) -4.73 -5.32 -7.57
Beta 0.71 0.89 1.24 Arbitrage views
Volatility 24.62 26.15 36.52 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 20.77 EUR 0.08 50
07/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 20.87 EUR 0.00 4
07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 20.92 EUR 0.10 11
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:17 20.91 EUR 0.00 2
07/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36 17.08 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20096925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95676116

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf
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20.87 EUR

20.725 EUR

20.73 EUR

20.75 EUR

20.79 EUR

22.50 USD

20.74 EUR

20.72 EUR

20.83 EUR

20.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

22.60

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22534455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19150056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356543110

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

ArcelorMittal

Contact Details
ARCELORMITTAL SA

24-26, Boulevard d'Avranches - 1160

Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-4792-1
Fax: +352-4792-2675

E-mail: contact@arcelormittal.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Aditya Mittal

Brad Davey

Dilip Oommen

Geert van
Poelvoorde

Genuino M.
Christino

Jefferson de
Paula

John Brett
Kleber Silva
Lakshmi Mittal
Stephanie

Werner-Dietz
Vijay Goyal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

Clarissa Lins
Etienne Schneider
Karel de Gucht
Karyn Ovelmen
Michel Wurth
Patricia Barbizet-
Dussart

Tye Burt

Vanisha Mittal
Bhatia

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@arcelormittal.com

	ARCELORMITTAL S.A.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



